
ALAMANCE COUNTY JAIL                         $19,313.25 $6,904.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80,991.70$54,774.07
ALEXANDER CO SHERIFF-DETENTION CTR    $1,200.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.73$0.00
AVERY COUNTY JAIL                            $1,175.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,175.07$0.00
BEAUFORT COUNTY JAIL                         $1,633.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,633.13$0.00
BERTIE-MARTIN REGIONAL JAIL                  $18,843.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35,203.87$16,360.65
BERTIE-MARTIN REGIONAL JAIL                  $219.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $88,952.45$88,733.00
BLADEN COUNTY JAIL                           $7,806.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,806.20$0.00
BRUNSWICK COUNTY JAIL                        $4,469.29 $1,609.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,078.72$0.00
BURKE COUNTY JAIL                            $2,107.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,107.66$0.00
CABARRUS COUNTY JAIL                         $4,477.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $462,952.16$458,475.10
CALDWELL COUNTY DETENTION CENTER      $4,030.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,030.76$0.00
CARTERET COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE             $24,804.48 $11,835.42 $0.01 $0.00 $0.00 $36,639.91$0.00
CASWELL COUNTY DETENTION                     $905.65 $479.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,384.80$0.00
CHATHAM COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE              $11,075.21 $4,019.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26,362.19$11,267.75
CHOWAN COUNTY JAIL                           $920.00 $1,240.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,160.00$0.00
CLEVELAND COUNTY JAIL                        $1,661.75 $4,597.75 $1,399.85 $1,760.09 $2,663.97 $12,896.51$813.10
COLUMBUS COUNTY JAIL                         $21,900.14 $13,159.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35,059.36$0.00
CRAVEN COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE                 $54,553.73 $77,579.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $132,133.03$0.00
CUMBERLAND COUNTY HEALTH DEPT.           $6,385.29 $3,963.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,349.25$0.00
DAVIDSON COUNTY JAIL                         $11,815.02 $9,303.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21,118.38$0.00
DAVIE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE                $164.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $164.25$0.00
DUPLIN COUNTY JAIL                           $39,563.66 $1,269.84 $3,483.62 $1,280.18 $1,312.61 $46,909.91$0.00
DURHAM CO DETENTION CENTER                   $9,590.71 $5,687.38 $10.93 $23.07 $1,154.56 $29,859.83$13,393.18
EDGECOMBE COUNTY JAIL                        $0.00 $0.00 $440.00 $1,200.00 $4,358.83 $5,998.83$0.00
FORSYTH COUNTY JAIL                          $6,346.59 $12,221.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,567.75$0.00
FRANKLIN COUNTY JAIL                         $7,748.00 $9,828.87 $4,677.88 $0.00 $0.00 $22,254.75$0.00
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GATES COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE                $1,780.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,780.77$0.00
GRANVILLE COUNTY JAIL                        $25,904.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $104,868.42$78,964.34
GREENE COUNTY JAIL                           $1,120.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,120.00$0.00
GUILFORD COUNTY FINANCE                      $1,593.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,593.99$0.00
HALIFAX COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT   $6,378.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,378.01$0.01
HARNETT COUNTY JAIL                          $2,425.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,425.26$0.01
HENDERSON COUNTY JAIL                        $125.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.14$0.00
HERTFORD COUNTY DET CTR                      $4,165.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,165.04$0.00
HOKE COUNTY JAIL                             $27,357.39 $17,448.30 $6,388.84 $6,249.49 $0.00 $57,444.02$0.00
IREDELL COUNTY JAIL                          $46,476.37 $12,412.70 $3,586.40 $16,442.57 $0.00 $84,805.76$5,887.72
JACKSON COUNTY DETENTION CTR                $35,322.35 $4,948.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40,270.78$0.00
JOHNSTON COUNTY JAIL                         $3,407.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,407.99$0.00
JONES COUNTY JAIL                            $5,673.97 $0.01 $0.00 $0.01 $0.00 $5,673.99$0.00
LEE COUNTY JAIL                              $10,043.53 $2,397.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,441.13$0.00
LENOIR COUNTY JAIL                           $10,619.98 $27,131.35 $24,937.90 $6,318.12 $0.00 $78,207.35$9,200.00
MACON COUNTY JAIL                            $7,390.86 $30,502.04 $0.01 $0.00 $0.00 $37,892.91$0.00
MADISON COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $73,925.25$73,925.25
MCDOWELL COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE        $2,903.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,903.08$0.00
MECKLENBURG COUNTY                           $1,120.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,120.00$0.00
MONTGOMERY COUNTY JAIL                       $1,170.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,170.41$0.00
MOORE COUNTY DETENTION CENTER            $3,918.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,918.69$0.00
NASH COUNTY JAIL                             $1,306.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,306.52$0.00
NEW HANOVER COUNTY JAIL                      $24,682.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,682.90$0.00
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY JAIL                      $1,840.00 $1,240.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,080.00$0.00
ONSLOW COUNTY JAIL                           $12,684.66 $5,148.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,832.89$0.00
PAMLICO COUNTY JAIL                          $0.00 $0.00 $106.02 $2,091.52 $0.00 $2,197.54$0.00
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PASQUOTANK COUNTY JAIL                       $1,984.61 $2,543.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,528.07$0.00
PENDER COUNTY JAIL                           $11,466.51 $10,858.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $320,107.31$297,782.10
PERQUIMANS COUNTY JAIL                       $1,840.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,840.28$0.00
PERSON COUNTY JAIL                           $5,389.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,389.52$0.00
PITT COUNTY DETENTION CENTER                 $3,581.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,581.18$0.00
POLK COUNTY JAIL                             $0.00 $632.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $632.85$0.00
RANDOLPH COUNTY JAIL                         $12,842.36 $12,144.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,986.84$0.00
RICHMOND COUNTY JAIL                         $2,998.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $228,272.98$225,274.68
ROBESON COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE              $18,036.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,036.07$0.00
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY JAIL                       $2,337.27 $303.87 $1,880.00 $0.00 $0.00 $147,924.58$143,403.44
ROWAN COUNTY JAIL                            $2,542.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,542.71$0.00
RUTHERFORD COUNTY JAIL                       $1,120.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,120.00$0.00
SAMPSON COUNTY JAIL                          $3,665.31 $2,184.47 $0.00 $1,200.37 $0.00 $210,080.82$203,030.67
SCOTLAND COUNTY JAIL                         $2,372.26 $2,543.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,915.95$0.00
STOKES COUNTY JAIL                           $7,419.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,419.01$0.00
SURRY COUNTY JAIL                            $1,449.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,449.10$0.00
SWAIN COUNTY JAIL                            $4,597.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,597.27$0.00
UNION COUNTY JAIL                            $4,162.82 $12,266.09 $13,527.26 $0.00 $0.00 $29,956.17$0.00
VANCE COUNTY JAIL                            $7,863.63 $6,138.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,002.28$0.01
WAKE COUNTY JAIL                             $12,620.44 $22,464.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35,084.68$0.00
WARREN COUNTY FINANCE                        $3,488.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,488.35$0.00
WASHINGTON COUNTY JAIL                       $3,082.31 $4,671.80 $6,313.27 $5,942.40 $0.00 $20,009.79$0.01
WAYNE COUNTY DETENTION CENTER            $2,241.74 $8,473.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,714.75$0.00
WILKES COUNTY JAIL                           $9,072.74 $21,033.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,106.12$0.00
WILSON CO DETENTION CENTER                   $1,140.13 $3,468.31 $4,798.09 $15,955.55 $0.00 $25,362.08$0.00
YADKIN COUNTY JAIL                           $1,163.88 $2,911.50 $2,583.24 $5,302.61 $0.00 $11,961.23$0.00
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$630,599.07 $377,565.60 $74,133.32 $63,765.98 $9,489.97 $2,836,839.03TOTALS $1,681,285.09
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